
Name E-mail Address

1 Rikard Elfving relfving@adb.org

2 Erika Wichro erika_wichro@yahoo.com

3 Peerada Siriwatcharawong peerada_s@outlook.com

4 Wiphat Klayut wiphat.k@dmsc.mail.go.th

5 Art Hanson ajhanson@shaw.ca

6 Ren Theary rentheary2020@gmail.com

7 Makara Hak makara.hak@fao.org

8 Xiaoying Wang xiaoying_pku@yahoo.com

9 Annie Yuting Zhang zhangyutingannie@qq.com

10 Yuliang Liu ylliu0905@163.com

11 Dong Guodong dy588xyz@163.com

12 Xuefeng Zhong 1106285106@qq.com

13 Lei Zhou zhoulei@chinacdc.cn

14 Viengmany Bounkham ktbounkham@gmail.com

15 Qiwen Yang yangqiwen81@vip.163.com

16 Zhang Guogang zm7672@126.com

17 Phuriputr  Huvanandana phurihuva@gmail.com

18 Jessel Crispino jcrispino.consultant@adb.org

19 Khampheng khamphenginthavong08@gmail.com

20 Pinsuda Alexander palexander@adb.org

21 Tadateru Hayashi thayashi@adb.org

22 Sovann Ly cdcmohcam@gmail.com

23 Tanatporn Khunchamnan tanatporn.kh@gmail.com

24  Souphaphone Sadettan phone905@yahoo.com

25 Pav Suy suy.pav@gmail.com

26 Pie Jamon piejamon@gmail.com

27 Winanda  (DNP Thailand) winandah@gmail.com

28 Erik Karlsson ekarlsson@gmail.com

29 Tum Sothyra sothyratum@gmail.com

30 Kachen Wongsathapornchai kachen.wongsathapornchai@fao.org

31 Jessica Kayamori Lopes kayamorij@who.int

32 Lyheng Sean lyheng.sean@gmail.com

33 Walasinee Sakcamduang walasinee.sak@mahidol.ac.th

34 Ronello Abila r.abila@oie.int

35  Huong Nguyen huong.fetp@gmail.com

36 Sith Premashthira sith.prem@gmail.com

37 Daniel Mira-Salama dmirasalama@worldbank.org

38 Lesa Thompson l.thompson@oie.int

39 DDC MOPH oic.ddc@gmail.com

40 Nguyen Lam ntlam_cares@vnua.edu.vn

41 Rowena Sancio rsancio.consultant@adb.org

42 Flavie Goutard flavie.goutard@cirad.fr

43 Kinzang Dukpa k.dukpa@oie.int

44 Vu Dang Toan vdtoannga2003@gmail.com

45 Nanthiwa Kerdchuen nanthiwa.tom@gmail.com

46 Patama Domrongphol pimdomrongphol@yahoo.com

47 WIN Fernandez epfernandez@adb.org

48 Jing Fu jingfu@adb.org

49 Guangtaoqi Qi guangtaoqi@adb.org

50 Thuy Hoang hbthuy@wcs.org

51 Criselda Rufino crufino@adb.org

52 Suriwan Thaiprayoon suriwant@health.moph.go.th

53 Nguyen Dam damnt.htqt@mard.gov.vn

54 Sitaramachandra Machiraju smachiraju@worldbank.org

55 Lili Guo lguo@adb.org

56 Alice Porco aporco@wcs.org

57 Kheuavanh Phanthaboun ny185998@hotmail.com

58 Dorothea Lazaro dlazaro@adb.org

59 Sourn Pech Punlork pechpunlorksourn@gmail.com

60 TH Soawapak soawapak@gmail.com

61 Hok Kimcheng hokkimcheng@gmail.com

62 Joy Eugenio jreugenio@aseanbiodiversity.org

63 Xin Ren xren@adb.org

64 Beilei Hou-GXDARA gxnywz@163.com

65 Tem sokchann sokchanntem@gmail.com

66 Dr. Mony chuonmony@yahoo.com

67 Pinthira Tubthong pinthira.dnp@gmail.com

68 Phuc Pham Duc pdp@vohun.org

69 Fava Achariya Sailasuta achariya.sa@chula.ac.th

70 Supalak Prabsriphum s.prabsriphum@oie.int
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71 Phonesavanh Vanmixay took_palamy@yahoo.com

72 Youthanavanh Vonghacahck vonghachack.y@gmail.com

73 Ketmany Chanthakoummane ketmany2001@yahoo.com

74 Jing Wang j.wang@oie.int

75 Zonibel Woods zwoods@adb.org

76 Huwawei Ma cranenw@caf.ac.cn

77 Filip Claes filip.claes@fao.org

78 Sinuan Phomke psynouan@gmail.com

79 Veasna Duong dveasna@pasteur-kh.org

80 Chanthaly Luangphaxay chanthaly3@hotmail.com

81 Chan Bun chanbun70@yahoo.com

82 Sotheara NOP snop@usaid.gov

83 Wang Luxiang wangluxiang@sina.com

84 Sokrey Him sokrey09@gmail.com

85 Ingo Neu ineu@hotmail.com

86 Fu Hao 13888072911@126.com

87 Asad Sumbal asumbal@adb.org

88 Ma Ning maning@cfsa.net.cn

89 Syseng Khounsy s.khounsy@gmail.com

90 Vijayapol Techa wishchapol@nesdc.go.th

91 Phonvixay Vilaylangsy sonesay005@gmail.com

92 DDC MOPH oic.ddc@gmail.com

93 Srey Teng tengsrey72@yahoo.com

94 Sowath LY lsowath@pasteur-kh.org

95 Kyi Thar kthar.consultant@adb.org

96 Loeung Kesaro ksrloeung@gmail.com

97 Najib Habib nhabib@adb.org

98 Chantanee-OIE SRR SEA c.buranathai@oie.int

99 Srinivasan Ancha asrinivasan@adb.org

100 Randy Dacanay randyndacanay@gmail.com

101 Esnerjames Fernandez epfernandez@adb.org

102 Giang Vo vongangiang_vo@cargill.com

103 Phouvong Phommachanh phouvong.phommachanh335@outlook.com

104 Jake Robyn probyn@worldbank.org

105 DIC-DMSc oic.thainih@gmail.com

106 Pedrito dela Cruz peddelacruz@gmail.com

107 Sophal Suon sophalsuon@gmail.com

108  Vu Thi Phuong vuphuonghtqt@gmail.com

109 Marissa Espiritu mpespiritu55@yahoo.com

110 Srinivasan Ancha asrinivasan@adb.org

111 SEAOHUN_Vipat vipat@seaohun.org

112 Teerayuth Leelakajornkij teerayuthleela@gmail.com

113 khemmapat boonyo kboonyo.w@gmail.com

114 Xiang Li li.xiang@fecomee.org.cn

115 Hannah Althea Estipona hestipona@adb.org

116 Roya Karimnia roya.karimnia@giz.de

117 Zhuhua Gong dwjlhzc@wsjkw.gxzf.gov.cn

118 Long Nguyen nvlong@wcs.org

119 Bianca Espiritu bespiritu@adb.org

120 Evangelina Ordonez eordonez.contractor@adb.org

121 Olive De Leon oliveadeleon@gmail.com

122 Loeung Kesaro ksrloeung@gmail.com

123 New Peerada ninewz27@gmail.com

124 Ratanaporn Tangwangvivat ratanaporn.tw@gmail.com

125 Phượng Vũ vuphuonghtqt@gmail.com

126 Vudhidej Chamnikij vudhidej@gmail.com

127 Surakameth Mahasirimongkol surakameth.m@dmsc.mail.go.th

128 Kelvin Lam klam@adb.org

129 Thiam Ng thiamng@adb.org

130 Alma Canarejo acanarejo.consultant@adb.org

131 Ratsamy Vongkhamsao ratsamyvongkhamsao.2018@gmail.com

132 Vu Thanh Liem vuthanhliem76@gmail.com

133 Patarapol Maneeorn lotterwildlifevet@gmail.com

134 Nakhalin Vorasarn nakhalin@gmail.com

135 Phusit Prakongsai phusit@ihpp.thaigov.net

136 Thongsai Phommachanh tsphommachanh@gmail.com

137 Andre Furco a.furco@oie.int

138 Nara Im naraenv@gmail.com

139 Pasoumphon Thammarongsad (Surface) phon21tham@gmail.com

140 Viravann Theme tviravann@yahoo.com

141 Chanthaly Chansompheng chansompheng@yahoo.com

142 MNRE/Praewphan praewphan.pdpr@gmail.com
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143 latsamy siengsounthone inthanongsack20@gmail.com

144 Le Thanh Hai lethanhhai.ohp@gmail.com

145 Sakpasit Manibod manibod2009@gmail.com

146 Vilayvanh Soukvilay vl.soukvilay@yahoo.com

147 Suy Pav suy.pav@gmail.com

148 Prasert Sornsathapornkul prasert2507@yahoo.com

149 Dai-Ling Chen dchen@adb.org

150 Atiwit Jirathitiwong atiwit@nesdc.go.th

151 Xiaoxue Xiang xiaoxue_xiang@163.com

152 Wacharapon Chotiyaputta inter_tech@dld.go.th

153 Michiko Katagami mkatagami@adb.org

154 Wishchapol Techawiwattanarkarn englandtar@hotmail.com

155 Rui Liu ruiliu@adb.org

156  Lai Thi Lan lai.tl.huong@gmail.com

157 Maniel Grace Gonzales moyek.consultant@adb.org

158 Giang Vo vongangiang_vo@cargill.com

159 Michiko Katagami mkatagami@adb.org

160 Angus Campbell ajdc@unimelb.edu.au

161 John Weaver johnweavervet@gmail.com

162 Melanie Bannister-Tyrrell m.bannistertyrrell@unimelb.edu.au

163 Barbara McPake bmcpake@unimelb.edu.au

164 Divya Sama peacewattle@gmail.com

165 Matthias Nachtnebel m.nachtnebel@gmail.com

166 Ben Coghlan bcoghlan@adb.org

167 Dennis La dennis.la@unimelb.edu.au

168 Matthew Blanks matthew.blanks@unimelb.edu.au

169 Anna Barrett abarrett@unimelb.edu.au

170 Christianne O'Donnell c.od@unimelb.edu.au

171 Ma Ning maning@cfsa.net.cn

173 Qian Fawen cranenw@caf.ac.cn

174 Yajunzhi Zhong yzhong.consultant@adb.org
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